
LOT 2 BLOCK B HOLLY BROOK S/D

811-1185, 837-2025, WD 1051-2862

BOCANEGRA SILAS
434 SW DEANNA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08106-232

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0600 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/27/2023 ME 0.51 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

191,620
3,123
18,500

213,243
0

213,243
HX HB 50,722

162,521
213,243

0

215,609

1497/294 8/15/2023 WD Q I 01 249,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBINSON STUART PATRI

BOCANEGRA SILAS

1352/1114 1/29/2018 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENJAMIN J & JANE M P

STUART PATRICK ROBI
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24264 SFR 468 03/17/2006

2024HX Base Yr

434 SW DEANNA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,759 120.0843 134.49 236,568 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1519

BAS 868 100 868 94,557

FGR 264 55 145 15,796

FOP 124 30 37 4,031

FOP 192 30 2024 58 6,318

FUS 651 100 651 70,918

2,099 1,759 191,620

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W31 S5 S23 E31 N28 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N21 W31 S21 E31 $
FGR=[ORIG=-31,5] W12 S22 E12 N22 $
FOP=[ORIG=-31,28] S4 E31 N4 W31 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-28,-12] S12 E16 N12 W16 $
.
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31
5

23

31
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31
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31

FGR

12

22

12
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31

4
31
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2024

12

16

12
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 13 57 741.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,223

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 900

3,123

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


